
BREAKFAST

SERVED
UNTIL 2 PM

SUN TIL 12 PM

Country Favorites*Country Favorites*
Grandma’s Country  
Breakfast 
Scrambled eggs with peppers, 
onions and home fries all  
mixed together and your  
choice of toast 9.99

The Classic American 
Two farm-fresh eggs, choice of 
bacon, sausage or ham, home  
fries and choice of toast 11.99

Tanner’s Steak & Eggs 
A tender and juicy USDA Choice  
6 oz. sirloin steak char-grilled to 
order with two farm fresh eggs any 
style, home fries and toast 16.99

Corned Beef Hash 
Grilled fresh sliced corn beef  
with peppers, onions and home  
fries topped with two eggs your  
way served with toast 11.99

Belgian Waffle 
Our original, piping hot from  
the iron, served with butter  
and warm syrup 8.99 

Spinach Feta &  
Tomato Pita 
A blend of eggs, spinach and  
tomatoes cooked in a skillet  
with feta cheese 10.99

Raisin Bread  
French Toast 
Three slices of raisin bread  
dipped in our perfect-blend  
batter and grilled to a nice  
toasty brown 9.99

French Country Inn 
Three slices of Texas bread  
dipped in our perfect-blend  
batter and grilled until golden,  
so delicious! 8.99

Strawberries &  
Whipped Cream 
Crispy waffle served piping  
hot and topped with sugar  
glazed strawberries and  
whipped cream 9.99

Toast to Toast
White, wheat, rye, Texas or Italian is available with breakfasts  
served with toast. Substitute Bagel, English Muffin, Syrian or  
Raisin Toast for addition 50¢      Substitute Egg Whites for 50¢

Hot Off The Griddle*Hot Off The Griddle*
Tanner House Breakfast Platter* 
The perfect combination of two farm fresh eggs any style,  
your choice of sausage, ham, or bacon with fluffy pancakes  
and home fries makes this the best breakfast in town 12.99

Blueberry Cakes & Eggs 
Two of our big, fluffy blueberry pancakes served up with two farm fresh 
eggs any style, and your choice of bacon, sausage or ham 11.99

Cranberry Pecan Cakes & Eggs
Two sweet and tangy cranberry pecan pancakes with two farm  
fresh eggs and your choice of bacon, ham or sausage 11.99

Raisin French Toast & Eggs 
Two of our raisin French toast served with two farm fresh eggs  
any style, and your choice of bacon, sausage or ham 11.99

Cranberry Belgian Waffle & Eggs 
Half of our crispy, hot from the iron Belgian waffle topped  
with cranberries and served with two farm fresh eggs any  
style, and your choice of bacon, sausage or ham 11.99

Old Fashioned PancakesOld Fashioned Pancakes
House Pancakes 
A stack of three fluffy pancakes 
served with butter and warm 
maple syrup 8.99

Cranberry Pecan Pancakes
Three fluffy pancakes grilled with  
tart cranberries and crushed 
pecan. A Tanner favorite 9.49 

Banana Nut Pancakes 
Fluffy pancakes stuffed with 
crushed nuts and topped  
with sliced bananas and  
whipped cream 9.99

Blueberry Pancakes 
A stack of three pancakes  
brimming with blueberries 9.99

On The Lighter Side*
Silver Dollar Pancakes Silver Dollar Pancakes 
Three silver dollar pancakes with your choice  Three silver dollar pancakes with your choice  
of ham, bacon or sausage 8.99of ham, bacon or sausage 8.99

Eggs, Meat & Toast Eggs, Meat & Toast 
Two farm fresh eggs any style with bacon,  Two farm fresh eggs any style with bacon,  
sausage or ham and your choice of toast 8.99sausage or ham and your choice of toast 8.99

Eggs, Home Fries & Toast Eggs, Home Fries & Toast 
Two farm fresh eggs any style with golden  Two farm fresh eggs any style with golden  
home fries and choice of toast 8.99home fries and choice of toast 8.99

Egg Sandwich Egg Sandwich 
Served on a bagel or English muffin with bacon,  Served on a bagel or English muffin with bacon,  
sausage or ham and melted American cheese 7.99sausage or ham and melted American cheese 7.99

Extras
Cranberries • Pecans • Blueberries • Strawberries • Bananas 1.00Cranberries • Pecans • Blueberries • Strawberries • Bananas 1.00
Cream Cheese • Peanut Butter 50¢Cream Cheese • Peanut Butter 50¢

Breakfast Sides*
Buttered Toast & Jelly Buttered Toast & Jelly 
White, wheat, rye or Italian 1.99White, wheat, rye or Italian 1.99

English Muffin English Muffin 2.492.49

BagelBagel 2.49 2.49

Syrian ToastSyrian Toast 2.49 2.49

Raisin ToastRaisin Toast 2.79 2.79

Breakfast Meats Breakfast Meats 
Bacon (4 Slices),  Bacon (4 Slices),  
sausage (2 patties) or  sausage (2 patties) or  
country ham 3.99country ham 3.99

Farm-Fresh Egg Farm-Fresh Egg 
Add a single egg any style only 1.10Add a single egg any style only 1.10

Home Fries Home Fries 
Tanner’s signature 3.99Tanner’s signature 3.99

Quaker Oatmeal Quaker Oatmeal 
With milk and With milk and brown sugar 3.99brown sugar 3.99

Add Sugar glazed strawberries, Add Sugar glazed strawberries, 
blueberries, raisins, bananas,  blueberries, raisins, bananas,  
cranberries, or pecans.  cranberries, or pecans.  
Choose any topping for  Choose any topping for  
an additional 1.00 eachan additional 1.00 each

Cinnamon Roll Cinnamon Roll 
House favorite 3.29House favorite 3.29

Cup of Fruit Cup of Fruit 3.993.99

Stuff-House Omelets*
Tanners omelets are all made with three farm-fresh eggs filled with your favorite  
ingredients and served with your choice of either home fries with toast, or two pancakes.

House Chef’s Stuffy House Chef’s Stuffy 
Loaded with diced ham,  Loaded with diced ham,  
smoky bacon, sausage,  smoky bacon, sausage,  
peppers, onions, mushrooms, peppers, onions, mushrooms, 
tomatoes, spinach, and a  tomatoes, spinach, and a  
blend of Swiss, American  blend of Swiss, American  
and provolone cheese 14.99and provolone cheese 14.99

The Western The Western 
This one is stuffed with  This one is stuffed with  
country ham, bell peppers, country ham, bell peppers, 
onions, mushrooms,  onions, mushrooms,  
tomatoes, and melted  tomatoes, and melted  
provolone 12.99 provolone 12.99 

Hot Italian Hot Italian 
Stuffed with mild Italian  Stuffed with mild Italian  
sausage, hot peppers, onions, sausage, hot peppers, onions, 
and provolone cheese, served and provolone cheese, served 
with a side of Italian sauce 12.99with a side of Italian sauce 12.99

Meat-lover’s Meat-lover’s 
Plenty of sausage, bacon, ham, Plenty of sausage, bacon, ham, 
and your choice of cheese. A and your choice of cheese. A 
real meat-lovers treat! 12.99real meat-lovers treat! 12.99  

Greek Greek 
A Mediterranean style omelet A Mediterranean style omelet 
loaded with sausage, spinach, loaded with sausage, spinach, 
tomatoes, and feta cheese 12.99 tomatoes, and feta cheese 12.99 

California California 
Sautéed peppers, onions,  Sautéed peppers, onions,  
mushrooms, spinach and  mushrooms, spinach and  
diced tomatoes with  diced tomatoes with  
provolone cheese 12.99provolone cheese 12.99

Tanner Tanner 
Our favorite loaded with  Our favorite loaded with  
sausage, peppers, onions, sausage, peppers, onions, 
mushrooms, tomatoes, and mushrooms, tomatoes, and 
provolone cheese 12.99provolone cheese 12.99
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*NOTICE: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

Beverages
Tanners Blend Coffee Tanners Blend Coffee 
Tanner’s famous Colombian  Tanner’s famous Colombian  
supreme, freshly ground and supreme, freshly ground and 
brewed coffee includes  brewed coffee includes  
unlimited refills 2.79unlimited refills 2.79

Hot Chocolate Hot Chocolate 
With whipped cream 2.79With whipped cream 2.79
Hot Tea Hot Tea 
With lemon, Free Refill 2.79With lemon, Free Refill 2.79
Bottomless Iced Tea Bottomless Iced Tea 
Fresh brewed 2.79Fresh brewed 2.79

Milk  Milk  
White or Chocolate 2.79White or Chocolate 2.79

Fruit Juice Fruit Juice 
Orange, Apple, Cranberry   Orange, Apple, Cranberry   
Small 2.59 Large 3.59Small 2.59 Large 3.59

Bottomless Soft Drinks Bottomless Soft Drinks 
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi,  Pepsi, Diet Pepsi,  
Mountain Dew, Starry,  Mountain Dew, Starry,  
Ginger Ale, Root Beer,  Ginger Ale, Root Beer,  
Raspberry Iced Tea,  Raspberry Iced Tea,  
Lemonade 2.99Lemonade 2.99



Starters*
Buffalo Chicken Tenders 
Breaded tenders fried and tossed in our  
homemade buffalo sauce 8.99

Italian Sausage & Greens 
Sliced Italian sausage links with fried  
greens, garlic and hot peppers served  
with our Italian sauce 9.99

Loaded Potato Wedges 
Fried Idaho potatoes smothered with  
melted cheddar cheese and bacon bits 
served with a horseradish cream sauce 7.99

Stuffed Hot Banana Peppers 
Stuffed with sausage stuffing, topped  
with provolone cheese and our  
homemade Italian sauce 10.99

Breaded Cheese Wedges 
Provolone cheese wedges fried and served  
with our homemade Italian sauce 7.99

Breaded Zucchini Fries  
Side of Italian sauce 7.99

Meatball Splash 
3 slices of garlic toast and 4 meatballs  
in our homemade sauce 7.99

A La Carte*
Vegetable of the Day 3.99
Baked Potato 3.99
French Fries 3.99
Wild Rice Medley 3.99
Grilled Mushrooms 2.99
Grilled Peppers & Onions 2.99
Grilled Peppers, Onions  
& Mushrooms 3.99

Pasta 4.99 
Choose: Spaghetti, Penne, or Cavatelli
Sweet Potato Fries 4.59
Cup of Fruit 3.99
Grilled Hot Peppers 2.99
Warm Dinner Roll 0.79
Warm Syrian Bread Slice 1.39

Turkey Bacon Melt 
Grilled turkey, American cheese, crisp bacon on grilled rye with lettuce and tomatoes 11.99

Grilled Lamb Sandwich 
Grilled lean, cubed lamb with peppers, onions, lettuce,  
tomato and provolone cheese on Syrian bread 13.99

Reuben Melt 
Grilled corned beef and sauerkraut on rye with Swiss cheese 11.99

Tanner’s Philadelphia Steak & Cheese 
Sliced sirloin grilled with peppers, onions, and melted provolone cheese 11.99

Classic Club 
A triple-decker club sandwich with ham, turkey, bacon, lettuce,  
tomatoes, American and Swiss cheese on choice of toast 11.99

Cod Sandwich 
Hand-breaded and fried or broiled with lettuce and tomato 12.99

Chicken Gyro 
Sliced grilled Athenian chicken on a pita with onions, lettuce, tomato and cucumber sauce 11.99

Gyro Pita 
An Athenian favorite. Sliced gyro meat with tomatoes, onions, lettuce and cucumber sauce 11.99

From the Garden*From the Garden*
All Tanner’s salads are made with fresh-cut  
garden greens and vegetables that are topped  
with eggs, fries, and cheddar cheese.

Grilled Chicken 
Seasoned your way: Italian, Cajun,  
Lemon Pepper or Athenian Spice 11.99

Steak 
Char-grilled USDA Choice  
sirloin steak strips 12.99

Lamb 
A New Castle Favorite! Grilled  
seasoned cubes of lamb 13.99

Char-grill Salmon 
Char-grilled tender salmon  
fillet seasoned your way 15.99

Shrimp 
Grilled Shrimp seasoned your way 13.99

Specialty Soups & Salads*Specialty Soups & Salads*
Soup of the Day 
Bowl 3.99 • Cup 2.99 • Quart to Go 8.99

Wedding Soup 
Bowl 4.99 • Cup 3.99 • Quart to Go 10.99

Greek Chicken Salad 
A Mediterranean Specialty!  
Garden greens, cucumbers, onions,  
green peppers, tomatoes, olives,  
feta cheese, Athenian chicken,  
pita bread and Greek dressing 12.99

House Salad 
A salad bowl filled with fresh cut crisp  
salad greens and garden vegetables 4.59

Healthy Selection 
Seasonal fresh fruit and choice of cottage 
cheese or a scoop of orange sherbet.  
With Grilled Marinated Chicken 11.99  
With Grilled Seasoned Salmon 15.99

Add To Any Salad 
Lamb 8.99 • Chicken 4.29 • Shrimp 7.99 
Steak 5.99 • Salmon 9.99

Tanner’s House Made Dressings 
House Greek, Italian, or Ranch and 
Balsamic Vinaigrette or Thousand Island

Tanner’s Burgermania*Tanner’s Burgermania*
Tanner’s Ball Park Burgers are made from fresh USDA seasoned ground beef. Burgers are char-grilled,  
topped with lettuce, tomatoes, onions & pickles.    Choose one sandwich side.

Mushroom & Swiss 
Topped with sautéed mush-
rooms and Swiss cheese 11.99

Greek 
Spinach (no lettuce),  
feta cheese, cucumber  
sauce on Syrian bread 11.99

Tanner 
Fried egg, coleslaw, fries,  
bacon, cheddar cheese 11.99 

Bacon Double Header 
Two beef patties topped  
with crisp bacon, choice 
of cheese 15.99

Classic Ball Park 
Char-grilled to perfection 10.99

Home Plate Cheeseburger 
With choice of cheese 11.49

Dinners 
Poultry Pleasers*
Choose two dinner sides
Chicken Parmigiana 
Hand breaded, sautéed and baked chicken breast with ricotta, provolone 
cheese, spaghetti and Italian sauce with one dinner side 15.99

Char-Grilled Chicken Your Way 
Boneless, skinless chicken breast char-grilled to moist  
and tender perfection. Seasoned your way: Italian, BBQ,  
Lemon Pepper, Athenian or Cajun 14.99

Chicken Francaise 
Chicken breast dipped in egg batter, pan fried and  
topped with a lemon-wine cream sauce 15.99

Chicken Marsala 
Sautéed chicken breast finished with  
mushrooms in a marsala wine sauce 15.99

Little LeagueLittle League
Char-Grill Burger 8.99

Cheese Wedges 
Provolone breaded  
wedges 7.99

Toasty Cheese 
Grilled buttered white  
bread, with melted  
American cheese 7.99

Chicken Tenders 
Breaded chicken strips 8.99

Pasta 
Choice of spaghetti or  
penne pasta served  
with meatball 8.99

Kids Sides
French Fries  
Cup of Soup  
Apple Sauce  
Cole Slaw 
Cottage Cheese

Tanner’s Tanner’s 
Sandwiches Sandwiches 

SupremeSupreme**

Tanner’s 
Sandwiches 

Supreme*

Tanner’s House Specials* 
Choose two dinner sides
Top Sirloin 
A seasoned choice 8 oz. top sirloin char-grilled to  
tender perfection, this steak is a house favorite 20.99

Chopped Sirloin 
Ground and formed sirloin steak, seasoned & topped  
with grilled onions, mushrooms and gravy 13.99

Beef Tips Over Rice  
with mushrooms, onions and gravy and one dinner side 15.99

Grilled Lamb  
Lean cubes of lamb char-grilled and served with  
Syrian bread and lamb pepper sauce. 8 oz. 23.99

Greek Chicken Pasta 
Spaghetti, spinach, olive oil, lemon, kalamata olives, feta,  
tomato, chargrilled Athenian chicken and one dinner side 13.99

Dinner Sides -  
All dinners served with one warm dinner roll. Additional rolls 79¢ each. 
Cup of Soup • Side Salad • Baked Potato • French Fries •  
Mashed Potato • Cole Slaw • Vegetable of The Day •  
Cottage Cheese • Apple Sauce • Wild Rice Medley
Substitute Sweet Potato Fries 1.59

DessertsDesserts
Sloppy Hot Fudge Sundae 
Premium ice cream, chocolate sauce,  
dripping with hot fudge and topped  
with whipped cream 7.99

Homerun Apple Pie Sundae 
Warm apple pie is crumbled over  
premium ice cream and topped  
with a dollop of whipped cream 7.99

Brownie Sundae 
Warm, chewy brownie topped  
with premium ice cream and  
chocolate sauce 7.99

Warm Apple Pie 
The great American dessert 4.99

Coconut Meringue Pie 
Creamy with coconut  
and a flaky crust 4.99

New York Cheesecake 
Creamy, smooth and rich,  
topped with strawberries 4.99

Premium Ice Cream
One Scoop 2.99 • Two Scoops 3.99 
Vanilla, Spumoni, or Orange Sherbet

*NOTICE: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,  
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.*NOTICE: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.

Choose One Sandwich Side

Extra Innings*
Salad Dressing .70

Italian Sauce .70

Alfredo Sauce 1.25

Meatball 1.10

Cheese .50

Feta .70

Add Italian Sausage 3.49

Add Cranberries & Pecans 2.00

Sub Sweet Potato Fries 1.59

Sub Cavatelli 2.29

Sub Fruit 1.99

Marsala or Francaise Sauce 1.25

Grilled Hot Peppers 1.69

Grilled Sweet Peppers 1.00

Grilled Mushrooms 1.69

Grilled Peppers & Onions 1.69

Italian Specialties* 
Choose one dinner side
Tanner’s Original Spaghetti 
Topped with our delicious homemade Italian sauce and  
meatballs or with our homemade Alfredo sauce 12.99

Cavatelli 
You will love them topped with our homemade Italian sauce  
and meatballs or with our homemade Alfredo sauce 13.99

Cheese Ravioli 
Stuffed seasoned ricotta cheese topped with our  
homemade Italian sauce and meatballs 13.99

Penne 
Topped with our homemade Italian sauce and  
meatballs or our homemade alfredo sauce 12.99

Sausage & Pepper Penne  
Hot, sweet or both peppers with Italian sauce or oil and garlic 13.99

Ravioli & Cavatelli 
Served with 2 meatballs and Italian sauce 13.99

From the Sea*
Choose from two dinner sides
Grilled Shrimp 
Seasoned your way 14.99

Shrimp Scampi 
Sautéed shrimp in a lemon butter garlic wine sauce  
on top of penne pasta. With one side 15.99

Char-Grilled Salmon 
Seasoned Your Way 16.99

North Atlantic Cod 
Breaded and deep-fried, broiled in olive oil  
and lemon, or broiled in orange juice 14.49

Kids Dessert Kids Dessert 
Scoop of Ice Cream 
Vanilla, Spumoni or Orange Sherbet 1.99

Sandwich & Burger Sides
French Fries • Cup of Soup • Cole Slaw  • Apple Sauce • Cottage Cheese

Substitute:  Vegetable of The Day • Penne • Spaghetti • Rice • Side Salad 
Sweet Potato Fries • Baked Potato • Mashed Potato 1.59


